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BracketMale Purple Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 7 mins 5 1

A18

A22

A23

A30

Takashi Yamazaki
OVER LIMIT BJJ

Hongo Kazuki
X-TREME JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Tyler Yeo
ATOS

Akifumi Tanaka
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Hiroyuki Kurokawa
PARAESTRA KOIWA


